QWO ~NOYUPMWNLER

R R PR
WN PR

Topic

Introduction/Eye anatomy

Retina structure and function

Biophysical studies of visual protein structure
Cornea structure and function

Ocular immunology

Lens structure and function

Current studies in cataract research

Protein trafficking in photoreceptor cells and ciliopathies
Approaches to study protein trafficking in the retina
Journal club

Journal club

Retinoid metabolism and retinal disease

Instructor
Park
Park
Park
Taylor
Taylor
Monnier
Monnier
Imanishi
Imanishi
Park
Park
Golczak

Date
1/14/20
1/16/20
1/21/20
1/23/20
1/28/20
1/30/20
2/4/20
2/6/20
2/11/20
2/13/20
2/18/20
2/20/20



