Topic	Instructor	Date
1 Introduction/Eye anatomy	Park	1/14/20
2 Retina structure and function	Park	1/16/20
3 Biophysical studies of visual protein structure	Park	1/21/20
4 Cornea structure and function	Taylor	1/23/20
5 Ocular immunology	Taylor	1/28/20
6 Lens structure and function	Monnier	1/30/20
7 Current studies in cataract research	Monnier	2/4/20
8 Protein trafficking in photoreceptor cells and ciliopathies	Imanishi	2/6/20
9 Approaches to study protein trafficking in the retina	Imanishi	2/11/20
10 Journal club	Park	2/13/20
11 Journal club	Park	2/18/20
12 Retinoid metabolism and retinal disease	Golczak	2/20/20
13		